
Unfilled Rolls
& Buns

250

300

400

400

400

600

Hot Drinks

Signature Cakes

Danish Pastry

Social Slice

Luxury Cakes

All unfilled Rolls & Buns

All Danish Pastries

800Toastie Any Toastie (exc. Breakfast Toastie)

3500
Premium 

Celebration Cake*
Berry Layer Cake (serves 8), Othello Layer Cake (serves 8), Marzipan 

Tower Small (serves 6), Luxury Chocolate Cake Small (serves 6)

6000

*This does NOT include personalisation which costs extra.

Luxury 
Celebration Cake*

Marzipan Tower Large (serves 10), Luxury Chocolate Cake Large 
(serves 12)

1500Whole Social All Whole Socials

All Social Slices

600Bread All Bread Loaves

Brownie, Any Muffin, Raspberry Slice, Truffle Log, 
Cookie, Any Marshmallow Whip

2000Classic 
Celebration Cake*

Gateau Marcel Large, Strawberry Tart Large

Gateau Marcel, Chocolate Slice, Apple Pie, 
Raspberry Tart, Strawberry Tart

All Hot Drinks & Iced Coffees

LOYALTY POINTS TIERS

POINTSPRODUCTSCATEGORY


