

CATEGORY	PRODUCTS	POINTS
Unfilled Rolls & Buns	All unfilled Rolls & Buns	250
Hot Drinks	All Hot Drinks & Iced Coffees	300
Signature Cakes	Brownie, Any Muffin, Raspberry Slice, Truffle Log, Cookie, Any Marshmallow Whip	400
Danish Pastry	All Danish Pastries	400
Social Slice	All Social Slices	400
Luxury Cakes	Gateau Marcel, Chocolate Slice, Apple Pie, Raspberry Tart, Strawberry Tart	600
Bread	All Bread Loaves	600
Toastie	Any Toastie (exc. Breakfast Toastie)	800
Whole Social	All Whole Socials	1500
Classic Celebration Cake*	Gateau Marcel Large, Strawberry Tart Large	2000
Premium Celebration Cake*	Berry Layer Cake (serves 8), Othello Layer Cake (serves 8), Marzipan Tower Small (serves 6), Luxury Chocolate Cake Small (serves 6)	3500
Luxury Celebration Cake*	Marzipan Tower Large (serves 10), Luxury Chocolate Cake Large (serves 12)	6000

:

•